MBA (Madrid), CIMA (United Kingdom),  CAIB (SA), B. Compt (Cum Laude), Hons. B. Compt (Cum Laude), Adv. Dip. Audit,

Adv. Dip. Treasury and Int. Banking (Cum Laude). Assisted by: G Botha B.Comm, Post Grad Dip. Tax Law, CertIR, Prof. Tax Specialist (SA),

(SAIPA); SAN Louw B.Tech CMA, Post Grad Dip. Tax Law, CertIR, Prof. Tax Specialist (SA), (SAIPA); AS Delport B.Comm, CertIR, (SAIPA)

OTHER OFFICES  - Aliwal-North - Burgersdorp - Cradock - De Aar - Durbanville  - Port Elizabeth  - Middelburg  EC - Stellenbosch - Somerset  West - Tulbagh -

THE SOUTH AFRICAN INSTITUTE

Villiersdorp  - Piketberg

DESTINATA EQUITY FUND LIMITED |Reg nr. 2019/193661/06|Authorised Financial Services Provider 50349

OF CHARTERED ACCOUNT

DESTINATA EQUITY FUND LIMITED |Reg nr. 2019/193661/06|Authorised Financial Services Provider 50349

27 ANNEXURES

2. PRO FORMA FINANCIAL INFORMATION OF DESTINATA EQUITY FUND

The pro forma information has been prepared to show the expected results of the share issue in terms of

this prospectus.   Pro forma financial information:

AT last

practicable

date

Effect of

Issue
Pro Forma

Assets

Non-Current Assets 2 906 484 - 22 906 484

Loans receivable 943 124  20 943 124

Investments 1 963 360  1 963 360

Current Assets 20 459 20 000 000 20 020 459

Cash and cash equivalents 7 159 20 000 000 20 007 159

Trade receivables 13 300  13 300

Total Assets 2 926 943 20 000 000 42 926 943

Equity and Liabilities

Equity   1 725 438 40 000 000 41 725 438

Issued Capital - Management Shares 100 000  100 000

Issued Capital - Class 1 Investor

Shares 977 800  977 800

Issued Capital - Class 2 Investor

Shares  20 000 000 20 000 000

Issued Capital - Class 3 Investor

Shares  20 000 000 20 000 000

Accumulated profit / (loss) 647 638  647 638

Dividends paid -  -

Non-Current Liabilities 1 199 108 - 1 199 108

Loans from related parties 986 681  986 681

Deferred tax 212 427  212 427

Current liabilities 2 397 - 2 397

Current tax liability -  -

Dividend payable -  -

Trade payables 2 397  2 397

Total Equity and Liabilities 2 926 943 40 000 000 42 926 943

DESTINATA EQUITY FUND LIMITED |Reg nr. 2019/193661/06|Authorised Financial Services Provider 50349

3. EXTRACTS FROM MOI [REGULATION 58(3)(A), (C), 60(A)(II)]

8 SHARES

Authorised Share Capital

8.1 The The Company is authorised to issue up to a maximum of:

8.1.1 100,000 (one hundred thousand) authorised Shares of each class of Investor Shares, comprising

classes "1" (one) to "100" (one hundred), with each class allowing the Holders of Investor Shares

in that class to the exclusive Economic Benefit derived by the Company from the Corresponding

Investee Company/ies of such class; and